

Summary of Bids Received

Project: 2017 Native Landscape Maintenance

Section: 17-00000-14-GM

Description: LCDOT Detention Basin Mowing and Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-01197 **Let Date:** 3/21/2017

Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate
McGinty Bros., Inc.	3744 Cuba Rd.	Long Grove, IL 60048	Bid Bond	\$137,551.00	-8.56%	-\$12,869.00
ENCAP, Inc	2585 Wagner Court	Dekalb, IL 60115	Bid Bond	\$154,358.00	2.62%	\$3,938.00
Tallgrass Restoration, LLC	2221 Hammond Dr	Shaumburg, IL 60173	Bid Bond	\$297,068.50	97.49%	\$146,648.50
Engineer's Estimate				\$150,420.00		
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder	P.	IT then Plan Rack		_
Finance	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.	A	dministrative Assis	stant	
Construction	Project File	Request By Mail	N	lgr Capital Progran	nming	



Return Bid Tabulation

Project: 2017 Native Landscape Maintenance

Section: 17-00000-14-GM

Description: LCDOT Detention Basin Mowing and Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-01197 Let Date: 3/21/2017

	1			1								
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		McGinty Bros., Inc.		ENCAP, Inc		Tallgrass Restoration, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	25000750	MOWING	20.7	ACRE	\$500.00	\$10,350.00	\$400.00	\$8,280.00	\$570.00	\$11,799.00	\$1,015.00	\$21,010.50
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	K0026850	PERENNIAL PLANT CARE	185.0	SQ YD	\$60.00	\$11,100.00	\$55.00	\$10,175.00	\$54.00	\$9,990.00	\$26.00	\$4,810.00
4	K0026852	PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL	53.1	ACRE	\$900.00	\$47,790.00	\$990.00	\$52,569.00	\$990.00	\$52,569.00	\$2,830.00	\$150,273.00
5	LC200369	PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, SPECIAL X	11.0	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$375.00	\$4,125.00	\$2,150.00	\$23,650.00	\$2,760.00	\$30,360.00
6	LC200461	INTERSEEDING, SPECIAL I	10.6	ACRE	\$1,800.00	\$19,080.00	\$1,841.25	\$19,517.25	\$1,700.00	\$18,020.00	\$1,730.00	\$18,338.00
7	LC200462	INTERSEEDING, SPECIAL II	5.4	ACRE	\$3,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,430.00	\$7,722.00	\$1,450.00	\$7,830.00	\$1,590.00	\$8,586.00
8	X0325222	WEED CONTROL, BASAL TREATMENT	5.0	GALLON	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,175.00	\$5,875.00	\$1,390.00	\$6,950.00
9	X0327120	WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT	17.0	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$990.00	\$16,830.00	\$1,075.00	\$18,275.00	\$2,830.00	\$48,110.00
10	X2500500	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4 (SPECIAL)	2.0	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,481.25	\$2,962.50	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
11	X2503315	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4A (MODIFIED)	0.9	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,522.50	\$1,370.25	\$1,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,590.00	\$1,431.00
		Bid Total				\$150,420.00		\$137,551.00		\$154,358.00		\$297,068.50



Return Bid Details

Project: 2017 Native Landscape Maintenance

Section: 17-00000-14-GM

Description: LCDOT Detention Basin Mowing and Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-01197 **Let Date:** 3/21/2017

					Eng Estimate				
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
1	25000750	MOWING	20.7	ACRE	\$500.00	\$10,350.00	\$400.00	\$1,015.00	\$661.67
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,166.67
3	K0026850	PERENNIAL PLANT CARE	185.0	SQ YD	\$60.00	\$11,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,841.25	\$1,757.08
4	K0026852	PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL	53.1	ACRE	\$900.00	\$47,790.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,590.00	\$1,490.00
5	LC200369	PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, SPECIAL X	11.0	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,481.25	\$1,277.08
6	LC200461	INTERSEEDING, SPECIAL I	10.6	ACRE	\$1,800.00	\$19,080.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,590.00	\$1,537.50
7	LC200462	INTERSEEDING, SPECIAL II	5.4	ACRE	\$3,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$26.00	\$55.00	\$45.00
8	X0325222	WEED CONTROL, BASAL TREATMENT	5.0	GALLON	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$990.00	\$2,830.00	\$1,603.33
9	XU327120	WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT	17.0	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$375.00	\$2,760.00	\$1,761.67
10	X2500500	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4 (SPECIAL)	2.0	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,390.00	\$1,255.00
11	X2503315	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4A (MODIFIED)	0.9	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$990.00	\$2,830.00	\$1,631.67
		Bid Total				\$150,420.00			